Nazwisko i imie
Krupchenko Valeriia
Pawlik Krystyna
Ilnicka Monika

Broj Natalia

Jakubczyk Karolina 1
Wiesner Marta
Milinska Lilianna 93

Andruszko Kamila

Witkiewicz Dominika

Tymura Marzena 83
Gosk Urszula

Chwastyk Ewa

Boczkowska Marzena

Erbel Paulina 98
Trojniak Daria

Rozyczka Klaudia 77
Nowak Katarzyna

Luzar Kamila

Mazurek Matgorzata

Swiderska Katarzyna

Jendrysik Kinga

Bartnik Ania

Szymala Adriana

Kubat Celina 75
tebzuch Marzena

Szmigielska Roksana

Kutz Dorota

Gomotysek Kinga 100
Pawetczak Barbara

Tomaszewska Paulina

Kowalik Anna

Wodzinska Danuta

Andrzejczuk Marzena

88
100

94

92

76

67

66
93

69
89
74

79

98

100

94

100
100
99

87

92

79

74

85

69

70
99

76

86

100

92
100
94
97
95
85

116
88

35

31
80

67

57
53
40

96
97
92
95
94
83
88
66
91
79
71
70

93
90

81
62
86
87
69
78
80
68

74
61

100

48
43
86
28
53
43
28
53
28
28
38
38
25
23
55
40
33
43
23
33
76
18
23
23
15
23
23
10
13
5
63
100
63

3xKopa10 km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal100km ABO5km ABO10km W13 Dystans Suma punktow

363
297
284
284
284
260
260
258
253
247
207
206
192
191
190
181
170
167
166
166
163
154
147
143
143
127
101
100
100
100
100
100

99



Nazwisko i imie

Mrugata Monika
Krupinska Andzelika
Serczynska Anna
Koralewska Barbara
Stawinska Agata
tuczyszyn Popiel Justyna
Jedrzejewska Katarzyna
Lech Agnieszka

Niestony Dominika
Pancylejko Beata
Lewicka Elzbieta
Warzecha Teresa

Flaga Iwona

Bednarz Patrycja
Stomczykowska Matgorzata
Sroka Kamila

Swiecka Joanna
Budrewicz Katarzyna
Niespodzinska Aneta
Wietrzynska Agnieszka
Olas Katarzyna

Kus Iwona

Kiefer Klaudia
Storzerova Martina
Hendel Mirela
Garus-Saramak Agnieszka
Jedrzejewska Katarzynka
Jarosz Agnieszka

Gerstel Elzbieta

Stupak Ada

Zenowicz Kinga

Pilawka Agata
Stramowska-Jarczewska Sandra

3xKopa10km 3xKopa20km 3xKopad42km 3xKopa63km
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98
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96

95

94

93

99
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1

96

93

20
100
10
13
10
42
13
42
20
10
5
63
20
10
42
5
23
20
63
42
5
10
10
42
20
63
5
10
42
5
10
5
63

99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
93



Nazwisko i imie
Makaronska Teresa
Gidaszewska Jolanta
Pawluk Anna
Stepien Kamila
Gorecka Milena
Szlufik Marta

Kosniewska-Nowak Joanna

Zuttariska Adrianna
Milejska Joanna
Wosko Anna
Wolak Magdalena
Zukowska Wioleta
Fidot Ola
Hrabalova Eliska
Wiemer Svenja
Haska Kasia
Rygula Anna
StalJustyna
Przybylak Justyna
Drozynska Iwona
Wascinska Edyta
Mikotajczyk Anna
Wysada Katarzyna
Pajestka Katarzyna
Kuzma-Majda Malwina
Juszczyk Magda
Snigorska Julia
Cierczek Alicja
Baksalary Lidia
Wojcik Elzbieta
Papuga lwona
Iwariska Sara
Roztucka Agnieszka

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

85

91

90

87

86

85

3xKopa10km 3xKopa20km 3xKopad42km 3xKopa63km

93
92

91

90

89

88

87
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91
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88 1
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10

5
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5
20
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13
10

5
10
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10
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13
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5

93
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89
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88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
84
84



Nazwisko i imie
Anonim#384618 Dudeczka
Kustra Klaudia
Tomala Manuela
Matuszek Alina
Hejna Matgorzata
Duryn Aleksandra
Cyrson Barbara
Kopaczynska Beata
Biernacka Beata
Ktodzinska Marta
Twardysko Sylwia
Guz Ewelina
Macyna Mirela
Sajnog Justyna
Grzywa Anna

Nita Kamila
Runowiecka Gabriela
Grygiel Andrea
tuszczyna Agata
Polak Anna
Zukowska Ania
Medrecka Ewelina
Sikon Katarzyna
Wagner Magdalena
Wojcik-Wisniewska Monika
Jedrzejczyk Ula
Kazmierz Ewa
Wieczorek Julia
Wyspianska Grace
Cisowska Ewelina
Garbacz Justyna
Ciesla Elwira
Belska Wioleta

3xKopa10 km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal100km ABO5km ABO10km W13 Dystans Suma punktow

84

82

81

80
79

78

76

84

83

82

81

80

78

77

83

82
81

80

78

77

75

84

83

82

81

79

78

77

76

82

77

76

75

10
20
10

5
20
10
10
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13
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5

5
10
20
10

5
20
10
10
10
10

5
20
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20

5
13
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5
13

84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
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76
76
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Nazwisko i imie
Machula Anna

Kierat Kaja

Knefel Syntia

Sarnes Katarzyna
Komar Dominika

Cyris Anna
Sekuta-Moszkowska Katarzyna
Przybyta Wioletta
Adamaszek Karolina
Zdeb Barbara
Fedorova Zhanna
Lubecka Marieta

Lenc Justyna
Ratajczak Paulina
Pechra Anna

Machnik Natalia
Aksamit Olga
Kaminska Sandra
Bonich Magdalena
0z6g Katarzyna
Wagner Adrianna
Filipowicz Katarzyna
Zabska Joanna
Golinska Anna
Kurpierz Karina
Bieszczad Jolanta
Fiedler - Cyrson Agata
Ostrowska-Popielska Patrycja
Szypulska Katarzyna
Kudtacz-Sedlaczek Marta
Hendzel Agata
Zielinska Weronika
Kulig-Postuszny Regina

3xKopa10km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km

74
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73

72

71

68

67
66

75
74

73

72

71

70

11

69
68

66

73

72

58

67
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10
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10
10

5
20
13
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5
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5
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20
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5

5
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68
68
67
67
67
66
66



Nazwisko i imie
Wielechowicz Marta
Laskowska Marzena
Dackoéw Milena
Lisowski Brygida
Wtodarczyk Eulalia
Szubrycht Beata
Matusiewicz Karolina
Migas Anna

Serafin-Gurazdowska Paulina

Keska Anna

Niziot Katarzyna

Kanicka Sandra

Stosiek Michaela
Koztowska Aleksandra
Kutz Laura

Primke Beata

Noga Kasia

Wojtat Halina
Kukuta-Jaeschke Ewa
Mateja Anna

Jura Matgorzata
Koziarowska Magdalena
Skorska-Dziedziak Justyna
Anonim#395534 Dudeczka
Piwko-Cygon Agnieszka
Majer Agata

Sowa Anna

Petulko Kseniya
Tokarska Magdalena
Juda Katarzyna

Obiorko Matgorzata
Anonim#396783 Dzoz
Dutkiewicz-Gajos Renata

3xKopa10 km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal100km ABO5km ABO10km W13 Dystans Suma punktow

66

65

64
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65

64

63
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58

65

64

63

62

60
59

65

64

63

60
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Nazwisko i imie
Koztowski Aleksandra
Gala Ewelina

Biatas Ewa

Anonim#397271 Zawodnik

Danieliszyn Dominika
PohlAnna

Kaliciak Alicja
Grabowska Beata
Cupiat Mariola
Zielinska Anna
Sznajdrzyk Magdalena
Szelagiewicz Matgorzata
Marondel Katarzyna
Wasilewska Kateryna
Tyburczy Ewa
Bieniecka Anna

Merta Beata

Machnik Ilona

Mikulla Anna
Karpinska Nina
Jagietto Matgorzata
Samborska Monika
Harasimiuk Dominika
Surgot Amelia

Zajac Anna
Sawlewicz Beata
Burda Elzbieta
Krecichwost Weronika
Konsek Agnieszka
Nuckowska Justyna
Polanska Magdalena
Patota Beata

Sobkoéw Zofia

57

56

55

54
53

52

51

57

56

55

54

53
52

51

50

49

48

47

46
45

58

56

54

52

51

50

49
48

47

46

45
44

57

10
20
13
5
5
20
10
5
20
5
10
20
20
5
5
20
10
5
10
20
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10
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5
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5
5
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Nazwisko i imie
Nasiadek Agata
Adamska Aneta
Dudzinska Katarzyna
Janowska Justyna
Teleguj Ewa
Gajewska Karolina
Janiczek Barbara
Birecka Barbara
Konarska Julia

Sowa Nadine

Dobien Natalia
Mucka Justyna
Radosz Emilia

Besch Karina
Kruba-Raczek Dorota
Margol-Szczerbicka Aleksandra
Gawlik Anna
Tokarska Mariola
Langner Patrycja
Smolen-Czubak Jagoda
KihlNorma

Niznik Iwona

Bil Magdalena
Langer-Przygodzka Magda
Makowska Dorota
Kampa lzabela
Bednarska Anna
Stanik Dorota
Wtodarska Marta
Andrzejewska Sonia
Nieckarz Anna
Janoszek Julia
Madejczyk Katarzyna

3xKopa10 km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal100km ABO5km ABO10km W13 Dystans Suma punktow

44
43

42

41

40
39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

43

42
41

39

38

37

36

34

33

32

30

29
28

27

5
5
10
5
10
10
5
5
5
10
10
5
5
10
5
10
5
10
5
10
5
10
5
5
5
10
5
10
10
5
5
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5
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Nazwisko i imie

Kornek Paulina
Dynysiuk Agata
Hummel Gabriela
Joszko-Kotodziej Dominika
Gajewska Daria
Wojciechowska Sandra
Lorek Nicole

Drozd Joanna
Mokros-Kowalczyk Katarzyna
Hoffman Ewa

Ochojska Natalia
Stanik Eliza

Telega Joanna
Skrzypiec-Spring Monika
Fesdorf Nadia
Sokotowska Barbara
Nowak Ewa

Zegan Katarzyna
tapunka Justyna
Pancerz Joanna
Wojnarowska Agnieszka
Baczek Alicja
Andrzejewska Monika
Mazur Magdalena

Broy Katarzyna

Stylska Marta

Glass Wiestawa

Czech Karolina
Cichocka lIzabela
Sadowska Martyna
Adamaschek Karolina
Adamow Matgorzata
Minkiewicz Agnieszka

3xKopa10 km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal100km ABO5km ABO10km W13 Dystans Suma punktow
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24
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26
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13
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5
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Nazwisko i imie

Rozanska - Ungur Patricia
Jabtonska-Bator Magdalena

Kotodrub Matgorzata
Bogucka Aneta
Sendal Anna

Kesek Kamila
Przygoda Gracjana
Trzaskos Liliana
Urbanowska Marzena
Kowalczyk Beata
Lepszy Weronika
Jankowska Kamila
Bajor Joanna
Twardysko Joanna
Fryszkiewicz Paulina
Stawuta Ania
Jarosinska Agnieszka
Romanowicz Adriana
Dziubattowska Arleta
Niemiec Anna

Koczur-Miedziejko Magdalena

Springer lwona
Wojcik Matgorzata
Albrecht Sylwia
Kowalska lzabela
Goczot Anka
Kalend Kamila

Lis Katarzyna
Wilkowska Olga
Josko Gizela
Piekarska Gabriela
Staszkiewicz Kasia
Policinska Justyna

3xKopa10km 3xKopa20km 3xKopad42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal00km ABO5km ABO10km W13
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Nazwisko i imie
Gruchot Matgorzata
Zulewska Barbara

Malek Anna

Radziej Natalia
Malinowska Irena
Kuchafova Natalia
Malinska Aleksandra
Kobiela Wiktoria
Kazheunikava Katsiaryna
Kaczanowska Matgorzata
Adamczuk Magdalena
Burzynska Beata
Marczak Anna
Wojciechowska Anna
Szaton Sandra
Grabinska Julia

Szczech Anna
Jasieniecka Julia
Szczygiet Basia

Kornek Regina
Hanackova Veronika
Graczykowska Magdalena
Szewczyk Katarzyna
Kowalczyk Monika
Szewczyk Katarzyna
Majchrzak Monika
Nedza Elzbieta

Ratowiec Natalia
Maciejewska Hanna
Krzyzowska Ewa
Sznajder Joanna

Rozga Stela
Grzegorczyk-Sydor Agnieszka

3xKopa10 km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal100km ABO5km ABO10km W13 Dystans Suma punktow
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Nazwisko i imie
tugowska Natalia
Szottysik Sonia

Watota Monika

Kessler Melania

Kokott Paulina

Czech Katarzyna
Sktadzien-Dzieciotowska Lilla
Szymanska Wiktoria
Winiarska Gabriela
Schmidt Justyna
Kotodziej Gabriela
Marszat Alicja

Figura Ewelina

Taplin Milena

Antochéw Mateusz
Olszewska Matgorzata
Pietrzak Bernadeta
Ostrowska Urszula
Jagielska Sandra
Bergandy-Heretyk Matgorzata
Lech Karolina

Jurgielanis Kamila
Idzikowska Daria
Anonim#386752 Szewcia
Zajdel Mirostawa

Tomala Patrycja
Skorzanska Agnieszka
Pacyna-Lech Angelika
Jedynak-Wypych Anna
Grudzien Dorota
Ziobrowska-Kobluk Ewa
Bolek-Hulacka Matgorzata
Mucha Agnieszka

3xKopa10 km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal100km ABO5km ABO10km W13 Dystans Suma punktow
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Nazwisko i imie 3xKopa10 km 3xKopa20km 3xKopa42km 3xKopa63km 3xKopal100km ABO5km ABO10km W13 Dystans Suma punktow

Swierczek Monika 1 13
Bachtaj Joanna 1 5
Szatka Beata 1 13
Przygoda Dominika 1 5
Koziak Agnieszka 1 5
Pytel Anna 1 20
Budrewicz Elzbieta 1 13
Anonim#395569 Marchewka 1 5
Wasowicz Magdalena 1 13
Krajewska-Ktoda Katarzyna 1 20
Sierakowska Anna 1 5
Gitlarz Klaudia 1 10
Gorecka Anna 1 5
Kaczorowska Agata 1 5
Gacia Joanna 1 10
Adamska Beata 1 20
Walczak Agnieszka 1 5
Kucharz Magdalena 1 10
Wanot Patrycja 1 10
Anonim#384740 Zawodnik 1 5
Warzecha Nikola 1 10
Guzda Agnieszka 1 5
Drzewiczewska Julita 1 5
Mazurkiewicz Barbara 1 13
Kietminska Joanna 1 5
Siekierka Karolina 1 13
Kulikowska Anna 1 5
Burek Marlena 1 5
Zajac Karina 1 13
Klchler Matgorzata 1 20
Ciecielag Anna 1 10
Kupczyk Joanna 0 5

Lula Matgorzata 0 10
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